

Henley on Hunter

1	MM 4x	2. Men's Masters Quad Scull	Division 1
2	MU17 2x	4. Men's Under 17 Double Scull	Final
3	MU19 2x	5. Men's Under 19 Double Scull	Final
4	MM 4x	2. Men's Masters Quad Scull	Division 2
5	WO 1x	7. Women's Open Single Scull	Final
6	WU19 2x	9. Women's Under 19 Double Scull	Final
7	WM 1x	11. Women's Masters Single Scull	Division 1
8		Division 2
9		Division 3
10	MO 2x	16. Men's Open Double Scull	Final
11	MU17 1x	14. Men's Under 17 Single Scull	Division 1
12		Division 2
13	MU19 1x	15. Men's Under 19 Single Scull	Final
14	WU16 1x	18. Women's Under 16 Single Scull	Final
15	WM 4+/-	19. Women's Masters Coxed/Coxless Four	Final
16	WM 2x	20. Women's Masters Double Scull	Division 1
17		Division 2
18	MMEnd 4x	21. Men's Endeavour Quad Scull	Division
19	WMEnd 4x	22. Women's Endeavour Quad Scull	Division
20	MM 2x	23. Men's Masters Double Scull	Division 1
21		Division 2
22		Division 3
23	MU16 1x	25. Men's Under 16 Single Scull	Final
24	MO 4x	26. Men's Open Quad Scull	Final
25	WO 2x	27. Women's Open Double Scull	Final
26	WU19 1x	29. Women's Under 19 Single Scull	Final
27	WM 2-	30. Women's Masters Pair	Final
28	WM 4x	31. Women's Masters Quad Scull	Division 1
29		Division 2
30	MM 1x	32. Men's Masters Single Scull	Division 1
31		Division 2
32	MO 1x	36. Men's Open Single Scull	Division 1
33		Division 2
34	WU16 2x	40. Women's Under 16 Double Scull	Final
35	MixEnd 8+	41. Mixed Endeavour Eight	Division

Sunday, 10 September 2017

Berry Park

Henley on Hunter

Sunday, 10 September 2017

Race 1 Men's Masters Quad Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	02.06 Sydney Womens MLC/Port ... (Hill,Harwood,Stewart,Jones)	(F) 4	3:23.76	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	02.05 Sydney Womens MLC (Borella,Macaskill,Gough,Hayes)	(F) 2	3:46.14	GO	22.38	+22.38	
3	02.02 Endeavour 2 (Giles*,Farquhar,Vaughan,Budworth)	(E) 3	3:55.46	6	9.32	+31.70	
*substitute							

Race 2 Men's Under 17 Double Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1750M	Margins		
1	04.04 Port Macquarie (Catania,McMillan)	4	6:06.17	0.00	+0.00	
2	04.01 Hunter Valley Grammar (Shepherd,Bowman)	2	6:06.81	0.64	+0.64	
3	04.03 Lake Macquarie 2 (Weinzerl,Kozary)	3	6:59.86	53.05	+53.69	
4	04.02 Lake Macquarie 1 (Wilson,Travers)	5	7:41.31	41.45	+95.14	

Race 3 Men's Under 19 Double Scull					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 4 Men's Masters Quad Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	02.03 Glebe (Fleming,Tietjen,O'Sullivan,Major)	(C) 4	Ntt	4	0.00	+0.00	
2	02.04 Lake Macquarie (Phillips,Meisenhelter,Wallace*,Diemar)	(D) 2		GO	3.77	+3.77	
	02.01 Endeavour 1 (Cook,Percival,Redhead,Donza)	(D) 3	DID NOT FINISH				
*substitute							

Race 5 Women's Open Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1750M	Margins		
1	07.01 Newcastle Uni 1 (Merran Holmes)	2	7:18.98	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.03 Newcastle Uni 3 (Coby Burkill)	5	7:23.61	4.63	+4.63	
3	07.04 Newcastle Uni 4 (Katrina Reynolds)	1	7:42.02	18.41	+23.04	
4	07.05 Sydney Womens MLC (Rowena Stewart)	4	7:44.76	2.74	+25.78	
	07.02 Newcastle Uni 2 (Shantelle Lindsay)	3	SCRATCHED			

Race 6 Women's Under 19 Double Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1750M	Margins		
1	09.01 Hunter Valley Grammar (Mortimore,Redhead)	3	6:51.81	0.00	+0.00	
2	09.02 Leichhardt 1 (Horrell,Cooper)	2	6:55.20	3.39	+3.39	
3	09.03 Leichhardt 2 (Munro,Price)	4	ntt			

Race 7 Women's Masters Single Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	11.07 Newcastle (Phoebe Sanders)	(C) 3	4:08.34	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	11.03 Glebe (Jacolyn Harris)	(B) 5	4:15.67	4	7.33	+7.33	
	11.05 Lake Macquarie 2 (Jane Ferguson-Palmer)	(C) 2	SCRATCHED				
	11.10 Sydney Womens MLC 3 (Jodie Panagopoulos)	(B) 4	SCRATCHED				

Race 8 Women's Masters Single Scull					Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	11.08 Sydney Womens MLC 1 (Janine Wood)	(E) 4	4:57.36	0.00	+0.00	
2	11.11 Sydney Womens MLC 4 (Suzanne Jones)	(E) 2	5:06.98	9.62	+9.62	
	11.02 Endeavour 2 (Diane McShane)	(E) 3	SCRATCHED			
	11.04 Lake Macquarie 1 (Joy Millen)	(E) 5	DID NOT START			

Henley on Hunter

Sunday, 10 September 2017

Race 9 Women's Masters Single Scull						Division 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	11.06 Lake Macquarie 3 (Chris Brennan)	(F) 3	4:48.02	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	11.09 Sydney Womens MLC 2 (Petra Macaskill)	(F) 2	4:55.30	GO	7.28	+7.28	
	11.01 Endeavour 1 (Diana Trescott)	(E) 4	SCRATCHED				

Race 10 Men's Open Double Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1750M	Margins		
1	16.04 Newcastle Uni (Hislop,Webb)	2	6:33.22	0.00	+0.00	
2	16.02 Glebe (Smith,Bailleux)	4	6:37.58	4.36	+4.36	
3	16.03 Newcastle (Lewis,Gresham)	5	6:40.93	3.35	+7.71	
4	16.01 Endeavour (Weatherall,Bond)	3	6:57.60	16.67	+24.38	
5	16.05 Sydney Womens MLC (Stewart,Jones)	1	7:09.29	11.69	+36.07	

Race 11 Men's Under 17 Single Scull					Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1750M	Margins		
1	14.07 Port Macquarie 2 (Matthew Catania)	5	NTT	0.00	+0.00	
2	14.03 Hunter Valley Grammar 1 (Isaac Shepherd)	3	NTT			
3	14.02 Glebe 2 (Oliver Ryan)	2	NTT			
4	14.05 Lake Macquarie (Max Weinzerl)	4	NTT			

Race 12 Men's Under 17 Single Scull					Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1750M	Margins		
1	14.06 Port Macquarie 1 (Blake McMillan)	3	NTT	0.00	+0.00	
2	14.04 Hunter Valley Grammar 2 (William Patton)	4	NTT			
3	14.01 Glebe 1 (Maximilian Rodie)	2	NTT			

Race 13 Men's Under 19 Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1750M	Margins		
1	15.02 Port Macquarie (Peter Lancashire)	4	NTT	0.00	+0.00	
2	15.01 Glebe (Cosmin Nitu)	3	95.98 +95.98			

Race 14 Women's Under 16 Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	18.03 Leichhardt 1 (Bianca Horrell)	5	4:42.94	0.00	+0.00	
2	18.02 Hunter Valley Grammar (Georgia Mortimore)	2	4:43.14	0.20	+0.20	
3	18.04 Leichhardt 2 (Amelia Cooper)	3	4:44.30	1.16	+1.36	
4	18.01 Endeavour (Rebecca Davey)	1	4:52.52	8.22	+9.58	
5	18.05 Newcastle (Abbey Sanders)	4	5:16.59	24.07	+33.65	

Race 15 Women's Masters Coxed/Coxless Four					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	19.02 University of NSW (Wall,Thomas,Murray-Noone,Williamson)	(F) 4	4:53.41	0.00	+0.00	
2	19.01 Sydney Womens MLC (McDonald,Smith,Hancock,Hayes)	(F) 3	5:19.52	26.11	+26.11	

Race 16 Women's Masters Double Scull					Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	20.04 Glebe 2 (Wass,Harris)	(C) 2	4:44.45	0.00	+0.00	
2	20.05 Lake Macquarie (Ferguson-Palmer,Diemar)	(C) 3	4:51.78	7.33	+7.33	
3	20.08 Sydney Womens MLC 1 (Panagopoulos,Wood)	(C) 1	5:11.28	19.50	+26.83	
4	20.09 Sydney Womens MLC 2 (Macaskill,Tuninetti)	(C) 4	5:14.30	3.02	+29.85	
	20.03 Glebe 1 (Wareham,Edmunds)	(C) 5	SCRATCHED			

Henley on Hunter

Sunday, 10 September 2017

Race 17 Women's Masters Double Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	20.07 Port Macquarie (Gardner,Stelco)	(D) 4	4:49.73	6	0.00	+0.00	
2	20.10 Sydney Womens MLC 3 (Stewart,Cox)	(D) 3	4:56.04	6	6.31	+6.31	
3	20.06 Lake Macquarie/Endeavour (Lacey,Brennan)	(E) 1	5:04.36	GO	8.32	+14.63	
4	20.02 Endeavour 2 (Whiteley,Trescott)	(D) 5	5:04.64	6	0.28	+14.91	
5	20.01 Endeavour 1 (Wooderson,McShane)	(D) 2	5:25.51	6	20.87	+35.78	

Race 18 Men's Endeavour Quad Scull						Division	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	21.04 Endeavour Composite 4 (Jones*,Meisenhelter,Hill,Donza)	(E) 5	4:04.92	0.00	+0.00		
2	21.03 Newcastle Composite 3 (Hayes*,Diemar,Borella,Mitarai)	(E) 4	4:23.70	18.78	+18.78		
3	21.01 Endeavour Composite 1 (Macaskill*,Phillips,Farquhar,Redhead)	(E) 2	4:25.60	1.90	+20.68		
4	21.02 Endeavour Composite 2 (Gough*,Krix,Vaughan,Percival)	(E) 3	4:41.56	15.96	+36.64		

*substitute

Race 19 Women's Endeavour Quad Scull						Division	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	22.03 Endeavour Composite 3 (Hancock*,Cox,Thomas,Whiteley)	(E) 3	4:57.97	0.00	+0.00		
2	22.05 Lake Macquarie Composite 5 (Stewart*,Jones,Williamson,Meisenhelter)	(E) 5	5:00.81	2.84	+2.84		
3	22.04 Endeavour Composite 4 (Wood*,Brennan,Wall,Wooderson)	(E) 4	5:02.52	1.71	+4.55		
4	22.02 Newcastle Composite 2 (Panagopoulos*,Macaskill,Murray-Noone,Sanders)	(E) 2	5:09.80	7.28	+11.83		
5	22.06 Newcastle Composite 1 (Smith*,McDonald,Lacey,Butler)	(E) 6	5:16.41	6.61	+18.44		
6	22.01 Newcastle Composite 1 (Tuninetti*,Hayes,Trescott,Eley-Smith)	(D) 1	5:18.39	1.98	+20.42		

*substitute

Race 20 Men's Masters Double Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	23.01 Drummoyne (Haythornthwaite,Bailey)	(D) 4	4:23.87	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	23.02 Endeavour 1 (Donza,Budworth)	(D) 1	4:32.84	GO	8.97	+8.97	
3	23.07 Lake Macquarie (Meisenhelter,Phillips)	(D) 2	4:39.01	GO	6.17	+15.14	
4	23.04 Endeavour 3 (Percival,Vaughan)	(D) 5	4:43.21	GO	4.20	+19.34	
5	23.03 Endeavour 2 (Giles*,Redhead)	(C) 3	5:20.10	4	36.89	+56.23	

*substitute

Race 21 Men's Masters Double Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	23.06 Glebe 2 (Tietjen,Major)	(E) 2	4:27.59	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	23.05 Glebe 1 (Fleming,O'Sullivan)	(B) 4	4:42.20	12	14.61	+14.61	
3	23.08 Newcastle (Kemp,Purkiss)	(E) 3	5:04.53	GO	22.33	+36.94	

Race 22 Men's Masters Double Scull						Division 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	23.09 Sydney Womens MLC 2 (Hill,Jones)	(F) 5	4:37.08	7	0.00	+0.00	
2	23.12 Sydney Womens MLC/Port ... (Harwood,Stewart)	(F) 4	4:55.26	7	18.18	+18.18	
3	23.11 Sydney Womens MLC 4 (Borella,Macaskill)	(G) 2	5:12.73	GO	17.47	+35.65	
4	23.10 Sydney Womens MLC 3 (Gough,Hayes)	(F) 3	5:23.64	7	10.91	+46.56	

Race 23 Men's Under 16 Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	25.02 Glebe 2 (Henry Gayst)	4	5:22.17	0.00	+0.00	
2	25.01 Glebe 1 (Julian Hervir)	3	5:29.23	7.06	+7.06	

Henley on Hunter

Sunday, 10 September 2017

Race 24 Men's Open Quad Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1750M	Margins		
1	26.03 Newcastle (Homer,Patey,Gresham,Lewis)	3	6:49.95	0.00	+0.00	
2	26.04 Newcastle Uni (Hislop,Lochrin,Webb,Meisenhelter)	5	6:59.90	9.95	+9.95	
3	26.01 Endeavour/Newcastle Uni (Shepherd,Bond,Weatherall,Bond)	2	7:03.04	3.14	+13.09	
4	26.05 Port Macquarie (Catania,Gardner,Lancashire,McMillan)	1	7:12.67	9.63	+22.72	
5	26.02 Glebe (Smith,Nitu,Ryan,Bailleux)	4	7:37.26	24.59	+47.31	

Race 25 Women's Open Double Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1750M	Margins		
1	27.02 Newcastle Uni (Lindsay,Frost)	3	9:37.04	0.00	+0.00	
2	27.01 Newcastle Uni (Ball,Vernon)	4	10:50.02	72.98	+72.98	

Race 26 Women's Under 19 Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1750M	Margins		
1	29.02 Leichhardt (Amelia Cooper)	3	9:26.11	0.00	+0.00	
2	29.01 Hunter Valley Grammar (Kaylah Redhead)	2	9:35.31	9.20	+9.20	
3	29.03 Leichhardt (Bianca Horrell)	4	9:36.67	1.36	+10.56	

Race 27 Women's Masters Pair					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	30.02 University of NSW (Wall,Thomas)	(F) 4	5:42.78	8	0.00	+0.00
2	30.01 Sydney Womens MLC (Hancock,Hayes)	(G) 3	6:26.12	GO	43.34	+43.34

Race 28 Women's Masters Quad Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	31.04 Lake Macquarie 2 (Ferguson-Palmer,Diemar,Meisenhelter,Brennan*)	(D) 4	4:46.39	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	31.05 Sydney Womens MLC 1 (McDonald,Panagopoulos,Tuninetti,Jones)	(C) 3	5:42.23	5	55.84	+55.84	
	31.02 Glebe (Wass,Wareham,Harris,Edmunds)	(C) 2	SCRATCHED				

*substitute

Race 29 Women's Masters Quad Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	31.06 Sydney Womens MLC 2 (Stewart,Smith,Wood,Cox)	(E) 3	4:58.31	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	31.03 Lake Macquarie 1 (Millen,Turmine,Saunders,Nyman)	(E) 2	5:13.44	GO	15.13	+15.13	
3	31.01 Endeavour (Whiteley,Trescott,Wooderson,McShane)	(D) 4	5:15.94	5	2.50	+17.63	

Race 30 Men's Masters Single Scull						Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	32.01 Drummoyne (Mark Bailey)	(D) 5	5:40.72	19	0.00	+0.00	
2	32.07 Sydney Womens MLC 3 (Terry Borella)	(G) 2	5:53.59	GO	12.87	+12.87	
3	32.08 Sydney Womens MLC 4 (Charles Macaskill)	(G) 3	6:13.31	GO	19.72	+32.59	
	32.02 Endeavour (Luke Budworth)	(D) 4	SCRATCHED				

Race 31 Men's Masters Single Scull						Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	32.03 Glebe (Mark Tietjen)	(F) 3	4:50.18	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	32.04 Newcastle (Osamu Mitarai)	(B) 5	4:56.47	19	6.29	+6.29	
3	32.05 Sydney Womens MLC 1 (Richard Jones)	(F) 2	5:11.48	GO	15.01	+21.30	
4	32.06 Sydney Womens MLC 2 (Steve Hill)	(F) 4	5:39.81	GO	28.33	+49.63	

Henley on Hunter

Sunday, 10 September 2017

Race 32 Men's Open Single Scull					Division 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	1750M	Margins	
1	36.04	Newcastle 2	(Benjamin Homer)	5	NTT	0.00	+0.00
2	36.09	University of NSW	(Michael Pickford)	3		9.61	+9.61
3	36.06	Newcastle Uni 1	(Rowan Hislop)	2		20.56	+30.17
	36.02	Glebe	(Brad Smith)	4	SCRATCHED		

Race 33 Men's Open Single Scull					Division 2		
Place	Crew			Lane	1750M	Margins	
1	36.08	Port Macquarie	(Peter Lancashire)	4	NTT	0.00	+0.00
2	36.03	Newcastle 1	(Evan Gresham)	2		49.43	+49.43
3	36.01	Drummoyne	(Gabriel Haythornthwaite)	3		2.93	+52.36
4	36.05	Newcastle 3	(Arjun Lewis)	5		26.01	+78.37
5	36.07	Newcastle Uni 2	(David Webb)	1		30.09	+108.4

Race 34 Women's Under 16 Double Scull					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	40.03	Leichhardt 2	(Price,Munro)	5	4:53.64	0.00	+0.00
2	40.02	Leichhardt 1	(Horrell,Cooper)	3	5:11.75	18.11	+18.11
3	40.04	Newcastle	(Harcombe,Sanders)	4	5:34.72	22.97	+41.08
4	40.01	Endeavour	(Nikolas,Percival)	2	5:59.28	24.56	+65.64

Race 35 Mixed Endeavour Eight					Division		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	41.01	Newcastle Composite 1	(E) (Eley-Smith*,Cox,Jones,Macaskill,Vaughan,Purkiss,Hayes,Mitarai,c:Redhead)	2	4:32.14	0.00	+0.00
2	41.02	Endeavour Composite 2	(F) (Butler*,Hayes,Whiteley,Wood,Hancock,Kemp,Borella,Budworth,c:Tuninetti)	3			

*substitute